




3

About us      

Resellers      

Toddler pools      
     Coloured style      
     Jungle style      
     Farm style      

Water play products      
     Coloured style      
     Jungle style      
     Farm style      

Kids’ slides      
     Coloured style      
     Jungle style      
     Farm style      

Water play structures      
     Coloured style      
     Jungle style      
     Farm style      

Spray parks      

Play ships      

Pirates          

Custom made      

Colour options      

Water depth      

Index      
     By product name      
     By product number      

5

6

9
12
14
16

17
18
34
44

49
50
56
58

61
62
66
72

75

83

91

99

109

109

110
110
112

CONTENTS



4

NEW
3 years 

guarantee
!



5

ABOUT US

FUN

100% water fun in more than 60 countries 
worldwide.

QUALITY

High-quality materials, unique designs and state- 
of-the-art production facilities. 

SAFETY

Design, production and installation are in 
conformity with the European standards EN 1069, 
EN 1176 and EN 13451.

Since 1988,  is a specialist in  and 
 for young children. As a  we offer a 

, produced from  
(GRP). The products are  in our own production facility 
in Best, the Netherlands. The products meet 
and the majority of our standard products is  according to 
the . Aqua Drolics provides both  and 

Aqua Drolics toddler pools water 
play products market leader wide 
range of products Glass Fiber Reinforced Polyester

manufactured
standards set by the EU 
certified

TÜV Netherlands quality
durability.

Aqua Drolics water play products guarantee 100% water fun!

Please enjoy our new product catalogue with 
40 new products and even more varieties! 



8



Have you got space for a toddler pool? Would you 
like to design it yourself? With our wide selection 
of toddler pool elements, you can let your 
creativity run wild! You can choose from our 
Coloured, Jungle and Farm designs. Kids will be 
drawn to the colourful design and the excitement 
of water play products and won't be able to resist 
a dip!

TODDLER 
POOLS

9



The advantages
    The elements are manufactured from high-
    quality Glass Fiber Reinforced Polyester (GRP) 
    which is: very strong, UV and scratch resistant;

    The bright colours attract children and make 
    them want to jump right in;

    While the children are playing, the parents can 
    sit and relax at the edge or at the side of the 
    pool;

    The preparations are compared to other 
    bathing systems relatively easy.

    

The variety of elements, Aqua Drolics offers for 
creating a toddler pool, makes it possible to choose 
your own shape and dimension of the pool. The 
elements are available as a standard in three styles: 
Coloured, Jungle and Farm. Below you can see the 
various elements in the different styles to help you 
design your own unique toddler pool.

The toddler pool will be installed by Aqua Drolics 
specialists, as this is quite complex. The elements 
will be placed directly on the existing floor. The 
floor of the pool will be laminated on the elements 
to make it watertight. The standard water depth of 
the pool is 22 centimeters (8.7 inches).

MODULAR TODDLER POOL

Coloured          Jungle      Farm

1 meter element

2 meter element

Cube

Internal corner 90°

External corner 90°

Internal corner 45°

External corner 45°

To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

10



To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

11



To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

12



Example coloured pool 

Example coloured pool 

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le
To

d
d

le
r 

p
o

o
ls

Any dimension and shape possible

Any dimension and shape possible

Create 
your own 

unique pool 
with our 

elements !

13

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Chow 1110 9933
X = 2155    Y = 2790     Z = 2190



Example jungle pool
Any dimension and shape possible

To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

14



Example jungle pool

To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

15

Create 
your own 

unique pool 
with our 

elements !Any dimension and shape possible



Example farm pool
Any dimension and shape possible

Example farm pool
Any dimension and shape possible

To
d

d
le

r 
p

o
o

ls

Create 
your own 

unique pool 
with our 

elements !

16



Looking for a nice, interactive design for your 
pool? This wide range of water-spouting products 
allows you to add as much colour as you like. Kids 
can use the hand pumps to operate the jets 
themselves and, for instance, fill a tumble bucket. 
The different styles of products allow you to 
create your own theme.  

WATER PLAY 
PRODUCTS

17



18

Ceiling tumbler solo 1110 9612  
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 950

Tumbler 1110 9055
X = 975     Y = 975     Z = 1630

Ceiling tumbler duplo 1110 9616
X = 1200     Y = 1200     Z = 950

Coloured style

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



19

Ceiling tumble tree 1110 9217

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

X = 1950     Y = 1950     Z = 2750

Border tumble tree 1110 9501
X = 2720     Y = 3100     Z = 3900

Tumble tree 1110 8925
X = 1950     Y = 1950     Z = 3500

Giant tumble bucket 1110 9906
X = 1900     Y =1100     Z = 3600

Tumbler duplo 1110 9620
X = 950     Y = 950     Z = 3300

Tumble tower L 1110 9847
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 5500

Tumble tower 1110 9846
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 4500

Y
X

Z

Tumble tower XL 1110 9848
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 6000

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le
W

at
er

 p
la

y 
p

ro
d

u
ct

s

± 125 
liter

± 400 
liter

± 1000 
liter

± 750 
liter

in mm 



W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s

20



Mushroom 60 cm  1110 9407Ø 
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 737

Mushroom 100 cm 1110 9037Ø 
X = 930     Y = 930     Z = 1500

Mushroom  160 cm 1110 9039Ø
X = 1600     Y = 1600     Z = 2850

Mushroom 120 cm 1110 9038Ø 
X = 1200     Y = 1200     Z = 2850

Surprise fountain mushrooms 
(5 pcs) 1110 9702

X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 737    per mushroom

Mushroom 180 cm 1110 9040Ø 
X = 1800     Y = 1800     Z = 2850

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

21

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Clown 1110 9056
X = 809     Y = 583     Z = 1070

Clowns totem three-headed 
1110 8935
X = 809     Y = 583     Z = 2100

Clowns totem four-headed 
1110 8934
X = 809     Y = 583     Z = 2500

Giant clown 1110 9502
X = 1900     Y = 1500     Z = 3750

Snake ball Ø 50 cm 1110 8919
X = 500     Y = 500     Z = 800

Snake 1110 8922*
X = 3500     Y = 400     Z = 400

Snake ball Ø 80 cm 1110 8920
X = 800     Y = 800     Z = 1100

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Length (x) 
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

Clowns totem six-headed 
1110 8933
X = 809     Y = 583     Z = 3300

*Optional to add a hand pump

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

22

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Centipede 1110 9058
X = 3000     Y = 500     Z = 500

Snake arches 1410 9852
X = 3400      Y = 700     Z = 1800     per arch

Snake pillar 1110 8921
X = 400     Y = 500     Z = 2000

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

23

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Duck 1110 9051*
X = 480     Y = 830     Z = 780

Fish 1110 9924*
X = 470     Y = 470     Z = 980

Dolphin 1110 9204*
X = 630     Y = 750     Z = 920

*Optional to add a hand pump

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

24

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Water hedgehog 1110 9949
X = 650     Y = 650     Z = 550

Water flea 1110 9604*
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 555

Ladybird 1110 9617*
X = 600     Y = 638     Z = 750

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

25

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Turtle 1110 8929*
X = 1100     Y = 960     Z = 1010

*Optional to add a hand pump

Turning discs 1110 9061
X = 900     Y = 900     Z = 1630

Pelican 1110 9802*
X = 700     Y = 1400     Z = 1000

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

26

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Goose 1110 9043*

X = 650     Y = 1550     Z = 1500

Orca 1110 9704

X = 1040     Y = 1650     Z = 930

Seal 1110 9202*

X = 750     Y = 790     Z = 1420

Octopus 1110 9632

X = 950     Y = 620     Z = 3075

Frog 1110 9701*
X = 600     Y = 570     Z = 970

Seagull 1110 9948
X = 1000     Y = 700     Z = 1650

Elephant 1110 9052

X = 1350     Y = 1400     Z = 1980

Water gun 1110 9819
X = 700     Y = 390     Z = 1150

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

27

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Ball 1110 9433
X = 475     Y = 475     Z = 590

Ball ‘Ricardo’ 1110 9215
X = 800     Y = 800     Z = 950

Mast 1110 9431
X = 500     Y = 500     Z = 2560

Mascot with tuba 1110 9943*
Any shape possible      Z = max. 2000   

Water fountain 1110 9606
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 590

Mascot 1110 9631*
Any shape possible      Z = max. 1800   

Dancing ball 1110 9931

X = 500     Y = 550     Z = 1200

Water table activity 1110 9814
X = 1200     Y = 1200     Z = 1025

Water table 1110 9432
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 905

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Turn your 
own mascot 

into a 
water play 
product!

Other 
shapes 
upon 

request

*Optional to add a hand pump

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

28

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Water play table 1110 9849
X = 1980    Y = 745     Z = 1850

Water play table L 1110 9850
X = 3270     Y = 745     Z = 1850

Water play table XL 1110 9851
X = 4545     Y = 2315     Z = 1850

Additional 
elements can 
be added on 

request

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

29

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



30

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Water cannon 1110 9035
X = 560     Y = 850     Z = 1050

Water cannon, revolving 
1110 9036
X = 560     Y = 850     Z = 1050

Helicopter 1110 4004
X = 1760     Y = 800     Z = 3300

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Also 
available 

with special 
effects

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

31

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Half a ball Ø 20 cm 1110 9220
X = 200     Y = 200     Z = 100

Half a ball Ø 40 cm 1110 9214
X = 400     Y = 400     Z = 200

Water bubble 1410 9833
X = 200     Y = 200     Z = 100

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

32

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Wall decoration seaweed 
1110 9428
X = 1000     Y = 6     Z = 500

Wall decoration colourful 
1110 9419
X = 1000     Y = 6     Z = max. 2500

Wall decoration aquarium 
1110 9426
X = 1000     Y = 75     Z = max. 2500

Fish relief 1110 9427
X = 690     Y = 75     Z = 395

Sun relief 1110 9435
X = 900     Y = 210     Z = 870

Monkey relief 1110 9423
X = 720     Y = 220     Z = 1200

Shadow plant 1110 9615
X = 6000     Y = 6000     Z = 3100

Pool stairs blue 1110 9930
X = 935     Y = 1500     Z = 650

Clown relief 1110 9057
X = 1300     Y = 280     Z = 1000

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

33

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



34

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Jungle tumbler 1120 9804
X = 980     Y = 980     Z = 1835

Tumble mangos 1120 9927
X = 2000     Y = 925     Z = 2850

Giant tumble melon 1120 9904
X = 2000     Y = 1070     Z = 3400

Tumble mangos with 
hand pumps 1120 9838

X = 2010     Y = 1160     Z = 3150

Cooking pot 1120 9926
X = 1365     Y = 1120     Z = 720    

Surprise fountain rocks (5 pcs) 
1120 9702

X = 650     Y = 650    Z = 600     per rock

Jungle style

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le

± 125 
liter

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

35

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Jungle snake 1120 8922*
X = 3500     Y = 400     Z = 400

Jungle snake arches 1420 9852
X = 3400      Y = 700     Z = 1800     per arch

Jungle tumble tower 1120 9846
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 4500

Jungle snake pillar 1120 8921
X = 400     Y = 400     Z = 2000

Jungle tumble tower XL 1120 9848
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 6000

Jungle tumble tower L 1120 9847
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 5500

*Optional to add a hand pump

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le

± 400 
liter

± 1000 
liter

± 750 
liter

Length (x) 
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

36

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Palm with snake 1120 9607*

X = 2850     Y = 2850     Z = 2750

Palm 1120 9425*

X = 2850     Y = 2850     Z = 2750

Jungle turtle 1120 8929*
X = 1100     Y = 960     Z = 1010

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

37

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Monkey island 1120 9940

X = 1600     Y = 1000     Z = 2600

Monkey island L 1120 9941

X = 1320     Y = 2320     Z = 2900

*Optional to add a hand pump

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

38

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Monkey island XL 1120 9942

X = 1320     Y = 2320     Z = 2900

Monkey 1120 9923*
X = 1200     Y = 350     Z = 1900

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

39

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Jungle water gun 1120 9819

X = 700     Y = 390     Z = 1150

Chest 1120 9853*

X = 1000     Y = 1000     Z = 900

*Optional to add a hand pump

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

40

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Jungle fish 1120 9924*
X = 470     Y = 470     Z = 980

Crocodile 1120 9922*
X = 2150     Y = 900     Z = 540

Parrot 1120 9928*
X = 860     Y = 860     Z = 1400

Parrots on pole 1120 9929
X = 1200     Y = 600     Z = 2600

Jungle frog 1120 9701*
X = 600     Y = 570     Z = 970

Jerrycan 1120 9854*
X = 460     Y = 210     Z = 650

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

41

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Jungle water play table L 1120 9850
X = 3270     Y = 745     Z = 1850

Jungle water play table XL 1120 9851
X = 4545     Y = 2315     Z = 1850

Additional 
elements can 
be added on 

request

42

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s

X = 1980     Y = 745     Z = 1850

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Jungle water play table 1120 9849



Jungle half a ball Ø 20 cm 
1120 9220
X = 200    Y = 200     Z = 100

Jungle half a ball Ø 40 cm 
1120 9214
X = 400     Y = 400     Z = 200

Pool stairs brown 1120 9930
X = 935     Y = 1500     Z = 650

Jungle wall decoration 1120 9925
X = 1000     Y = 80     Z = max. 2500

Pump ‘Archimedes’ water play table 1120 9894
X = 4200     Y = 1400     Z = 1097

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le

43

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s

Water play table 1120 9815
X = 495     Y = 2256     Z = 1097

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



44

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Cow 1130 9707*
X = 370     Y = 930     Z = 750

Pig 1130 9708*

X = 470     Y = 590     Z = 810

Chicken 1130 9710*

X = 550     Y = 470     Z = 910

Horse 1130 9709*
X = 470     Y = 890     Z = 730

Rotating chicken 1130 9712

X = 480     Y = 520     Z = 1150

Sheep 1130 9711*

X = 480     Y = 850     Z = 730

*Optional to add a hand pump

Farm style

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

45

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Fence pig shed 1130 9720
X = 1560     Y = 220     Z = 800

Farm island 1130 9716*
X = 1700     Y = 1000     Z = 900

Tractor 1130 9717
X = 2750     Y = 1650     Z = 2225

Wooden water gun 1130 9819
X = 700     Y = 390     Z = 1150

*Optional to add a hand pump

Chicken pole  1130 9719
X = 400     Y = 533     Z = 1150

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le

With slide 
see also 
page 58

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

46

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Farm water play table 1130 9849
X = 1980     Y = 745     Z = 1850

Farm water play table L 1130 9850
X = 3270     Y = 745     Z = 1850

Farm water play table XL 1130 9851
X = 4545    Y = 2315     Z = 1850

Additional 
elements can 
be added on 

request

47

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



Farm tumbler 1130 9804
X = 975     Y = 975     Z = 1630

Giant wooden tumble bucket 
1130 9906
X = 1900     Y = 1000     Z = 3600

Wooden tumble tower XL 
1130 9848
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 6000

Tree 1130 9908
X = 1500     Y = 1150     Z = 2300

Wooden tumble tower L  
1130 9847
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 5500

Wooden tumble tower 
1130 9846 
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 4500

Pool stairs brown 1120 9930
X = 935     Y = 1500     Z = 650

Half a ball Ø 20 cm 1110 9220
X = 200     Y = 200     Z = 100

Half a ball Ø 40 cm 1110 9214
X = 400     Y = 400     Z = 200

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le

± 125 
liter

± 400 
liter

± 750 
liter

± 1000 
liter

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

48

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

p
ro

d
u

ct
s



What's a pool without a slide? Our various models 
of child-friendly slides will turn your pool into a 
kid's paradise. Ranging from a rainbow theme to 
the Monster of Loch Ness and from a tree trunk to 
a large family slide, there are plenty of options to 
choose from! 

KIDS’ SLIDES

49



50

Rainbow slide 1210 8910
X = 2560     Y = 740     Z = 1220

Whale slide 1210 9044
X = 2560     Y = 980     Z = 1220Coloured style

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Dolphin slide 1210 9504
X = 2560     Y = 980     Z = 1220

Crocodile slide 1210 9206
X = 2560     Y = 980     Z = 1220

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

51



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Midi slide 1210 9801
X = 2280     Y = 600     Z = 600

Hedgehog slide 1210 9103
X = 2060    Y = 1100     Z = 800

Mini slide 1210 9102
X = 1470     Y = 450     Z = 450

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

52



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Elephant slide 1210 9201
X = 2840     Y = 1500     Z = 1450

Lighthouse 1210 9817
X = 1200     Y = 2860     Z = 3955

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

53



K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

54



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Platform with slide 1210 9602
X = 1950     Y = 2630     Z = 2190

Family slide 1210 9813
X = 5940    Y = 7050     Z = 3900

Monster Loch Ness 1210 9613
X = 7480     Y = 820     Z = 2300

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le
K

id
s’

 s
lid

es

55



Striped slide 1220 8910
X = 2560     Y = 740     Z = 1220

Jungle crocodile slide 1210 9206
X = 2560     Y = 980     Z = 1220

Jungle midi slide 1220 9801
X = 2280     Y = 600     Z = 600

Jungle mini slide 1220 9102
X = 1470     Y = 450     Z = 450

Jeep with slide 1220 9852
X = 3900     Y = 2900     Z = 1600

Jungle elephant slide 1220 9201
X = 2840     Y = 1500     Z = 1450

Y
X

Z

Z = height

X = length
Y = widthJungle style

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le
K

id
s’

 s
lid

es

in mm

56



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Jungle platform with slide 1220 9841
X = 2680     Y = 1950     Z = 1930

Jungle family slide 1220 9839
X = 5940     Y = 7050     Z = 3750

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

57



in mm

Y
X

Z

Z = height

X = length
Y = width

Striped slide 1220 8910
X = 2560     Y = 740     Z = 1220

Farm style

Tractor with slide 1230 4037
X = 3500     Y = 3700     Z = 2225

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

58



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Farm mini slide 1230 9102
X = 1470     Y = 450     Z = 450

Farm midi slide 1230 9801
X = 2280     Y = 600     Z = 600

K
id

s’
 s

lid
es

59



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Farm platform with slide 1230 9721 
X = 2155    Y = 2790     Z = 2190

Mill 1230 9713
X = 1300    Y = 2860     Z = 2700

Farm family slide 1230 9813
X = 7200    Y = 9000     Z = 4225

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le
K

id
s’

 s
lid

es

60



If you want something extra, why not choose a 
water-play structure? The options available 
include various types of huts with slides and 
bridges. The standard designs can be adjusted if 
required, to help you turn fantasy into reality.

WATER PLAY 
STRUCTURES

61



62

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Hut with slide 1310 9218
X = 2100     Y = 2780     Z = 2870

Y
X

Z

Z = height

X = length
Y = widthColoured style

in mm



63

Hut with balcony 1310 9633
X = 1990     Y = 2705     Z = 2955

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Waterplayground 1310 9409

X = 3940     Y = 4100     Z = 3700

Tower with slide 1310 9405
 X = 5870     Y = 5870     Z = 2790

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

64



W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Different 
sizes and 

combinations 
possible

Waterplayground XL 1310 9837

 X = 9900     Y = 11400     Z = 5600

Waterplayground L 1310 9836
 X = 7100     Y = 5100     Z = 3720

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

C
o

lo
u

re
d

 s
ty

le

65



W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

66



Jungle hut with balcony 1320 9633
X = 2100     Y = 2950     Z = 3150

Jungle hut with slide 1320 9218
X = 2200     Y = 2950     Z = 3150

Jungle tower with slide 1320 9405
X = 5750     Y = 5870     Z = 2790

Jungle hut with treetrunk 1320 9901
X = 2200     Y = 3600     Z = 3150

Y
X

Z

Z = height

X = length
Y = widthJungle style

Ju
n

g
le

 s
ty

le
W

at
er

 p
la

y 
st

ru
ct

u
re

s

in mm

67



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Jungle waterplayground with treetrunk 1320 9902
X = 4010     Y = 5350     Z = 3720

Jungle waterplayground 1320 9409
X = 4010     Y = 4550     Z = 3720

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

68



Jungle waterplayground L with 
treetrunk 1320 9903

X = 4950     Y = 6200     Z = 3500

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

69



70

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Jungle waterplayground L 1320 9836
X = 6840     Y = 5100     Z = 3755

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Jungle waterplayground XL 1320 9837
 X = 9900     Y = 11400     Z = 5600

Different 
sizes and 

combinations 
possible

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

71



Farm style

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Farm hut with balcony 1330 9633
X = 2075     Y = 2790     Z = 3150

Farm hut with slide 1330 9218

X = 2055     Y = 2790     Z = 3150

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

72



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Farm waterplayground 1330 9409
X = 4175     Y = 4335     Z = 3750

Farm tower with slide 1330 9405
X = 5750     Y = 1390     Z = 3720

Fa
rm

 s
ty

le
W

at
er

 p
la

y 
st

ru
ct

u
re

s

73



Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Farm waterplayground L 1330 9836
X = 6840     Y = 5100     Z = 3750

X = 9900     Y = 11400     Z = 5600

Farm waterplayground XL 1330 9837

W
at

er
 p

la
y 

st
ru

ct
u

re
s

Different 
sizes and 

combinations 
possible

74



Playing with Aqua Drolics spray parks products is 
easy and fun for all ages. The combination of 
items provides an attractive and interactive water 
play area. The products are suitable for 
installment in a pool or on a floor with or without 
shallow water depth.

SPRAY PARKS

75



76

Mini shooter 1410 9820

X = 360     Y = 330     Z = 800

Shooter 1410 9818
X = 620     Y = 400     Z = 1150     

Water gun 1110 9819

X = 700     Y = 400     Z = 1150     

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



Shooting object propellers 
1410 9828
X = 1000     Y = 1000     Z = 2530

Shooting object labyrinth 
1410 9706
X = 850     Y = 1000     Z = 1300

Shooting object turning discs 
1410 9830
X = 910     Y = 350     Z = 3277

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

77



Balance beam 1410 9823
X = 6280     Y = ± 1000     Z = 350

Surprise fountain mushrooms 
(5 pcs) 1110 9702
X = 600     Y = 600     Z = 737     per mushroom

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

78



Water bubble 1410 9833
X = 580     Y = 580     Z = 1200

Belly slide 98251410 
X = 11710     Y = 2060     Z = 1160

Water pillar 1410 9843
X = 800     Y = 500     Z = 2500

Water arches 98421410 
X = 3400     Y = 400     Z = 1800     per arch

Wave 1410 9832
X = 3000     Y = 260     Z = 90   

Beach chair 1410 9950
X = 1865     Y = 680     Z = 690

Snake arches 98521410 
X = 3400      Y = 700     Z = 1800     per arch     

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

Length (x)
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

79



Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

80



Control panel 98351410 
X = 1800     Y = 380     Z = 1380

Control panel splash fountain 
1410 9827

X = 1350     Y = 820     Z = 620

Mast 1110 9431

X = 500     Y = 500     Z = 2560

Tunnel 98221410 
X = 5000     Y = 2200     Z = 1600     

Splash fountain 98261410 
X = 1600     Y = 1600     Z = 790

Tumble tree 89251110 
X = 1950     Y = 1950     Z = 3500

Tumbler 1110 9055
X = 900     Y = 930     Z = 1835 

Pumping game 98211410 
X = 1980     Y = 800     Z = 3582

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

81



Ground spray A 1410 9853
X = 3000     Y = 100     Z = 500

Ground spray B 1410 9854
X = 1500     Y = 1500     Z = 400

Ground spray D 1410 9856
X = 140     Y = 140     Z = 1400

Ground spray C 1410 9855
X = 200     Y = 200     Z = 1400

Ground spray F 1410 9858
X = 3100     Y = 3100     Z = 1850

Ground spray E 1410 9857
X = 1800     Y = 1800     Z = 1200

82

Sp
ra

y 
p

ar
ks

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 



A journey on a ship across the oceans to teach 
kids about the roles and duties of the various crew 
members. A real pirate for one day, a steersman to 
stay on course, a sailor to raise the sails, or – even 
better – you can be the captain of your own ship. 
Ship ahoy!

PLAY SHIPS

83



P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

84



Pirate ship 1540 4000 
Any dimension and shape possible

P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

Shape 
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

85



Pirate ship classic 1540 4001 
Any dimension and shape possible

Pirate ship wreck 1540 4002 

Any dimension and shape possible

P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

Shape 
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

86



P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

87



Colourful ship 1510 4000 
Any dimension and shape possible

P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

Shape 
can be 

adjusted to 
your wish

88



Viking ship 1590 4000 
Any dimension and shape possible

P
la

y 
sh

ip
sShape 

can be 
adjusted to 
your wish

89



P
la

y 
sh

ip
s

90



PIRATES

Would you like your little guests to battle like real 
pirates? With our wide range of products you can 
transform your pool into a real pirate island! All 
the kids can participate in a water battle or they 
can try to find the treasure chest before they get 
caught. 

91



P
ir

at
es

92



Ships cannon 1140 9944
X = 690     Y = 220     Z = 480

Ships cannon, revolving 
1140 9945

X = 690     Y = 220     Z = 480

Wooden water gun 1130 9819
X = 700     Y = 400     Z = 1150

Ships cannon on rock, 
revolving 1140 9946
X = 850     Y = 800     Z = 600

Raft 1140 9956
X = 1500     Y = 1000     Z = 1310

P
ir

at
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

93



Surprise fountain rocks (5 pcs)
1120 9702

X = 760     Y = 740     Z = 570     per rock

Palm 1120 9425*
X = 2850    Y = 2850     Z = 2750

Palm with snake 1120 9607*
X = 2850     Y = 2850     Z = 2750

Treasure island 1140 9955
X = 3800     Y = 1320     Z = 2800

Treasure chest 1140 9952*
X = 1000     Y = 650     Z = 1100

Parrot 1120 9928*
X = 860     Y = 860     Z = 1400

Crocodile 1120 9922*
X = 2150     Y = 900     Z = 540

*Optional to add a hand pump

P
ir

at
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

94



Parrots on pole 1120 9929
X = 1200     Y = 600     Z = 2800

Water curtain 1140 9953
X = 3800     Y = 450     Z = 3650

P
ir

at
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

95



Helm 1140 9957
X = 480     Y = 400     Z = 1200

Pier 1140 9954
X = 1900     Y = 1000     Z = 550

*Optional to add a hand pump

P
ir

at
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

96



Water barrel 1140 9947
X = 500     Y = 500     Z = 560

Pirate mascot 1140 9631*
Any shape possible    Z = max. 1800 

P
ir

at
es

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

97



Giant wooden tumble bucket 
1130 9906
X = 1900     Y = 1000     Z = 3600

Wooden tumble tower 
1130 9846
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 4500

Wooden tumble tower XL 
1130 9848
X = 3100    Y = 1850     Z = 6000

Wooden tumble tower L 
1130 9847
X = 3100     Y = 1850     Z = 5500

P
ir

at
es

± 125 
liter

± 400 
liter

± 750 
liter

± 1000 
liter

Z = height 

X = length 
Y = width 

Y
X

Z

in mm 

98



Aqua Drolics products are manufactured in our 
factory in the Netherlands. This means we can 
offer you any product or design you can think of to 
create a tailor-made kids' play area. Aqua Drolics 
can create all kinds of water play products. For 
example, if you have a mascot or logo, it will be 
our challenge to turn it into a fantastic water play 
object.

CUSTOM 
MADE

99



100

C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

101



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

102



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

103



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

104



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

105



C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

106



And so on... The options are endless!

C
u

st
o

m
 m

ad
e

107



108



109

COLOUR OPTIONS

Light blue, 911 

Middle blue, 912

Dark blue, 913

Light brown, 921

Middle brown, 922

Dark brown, 923

Chocolate brown, 924

Yellow, 931

Yellow ochre, 932

Yellow sand, 933

Light green, 941

Dark green, 942

Orange, 951

Pink, 961

Purple, 962

Red, 971

White, 981

Grey, 991

Black, 992

WATER DEPTH
This foundation can be used if the water depth exceeds the 
maximum water depth of a certain water play object. Foundations 
are available in a round or a square shape, depending on the shape 
of the water play object. 

All Aqua Drolics products are made from Glass Fiber Reinforced 
Polyester (GRP). Thanks to the high-quality materials and design, the 
products and colours are highly weather- and UV-resistant. 

If you would like to choose special colours instead of the standard 
colour combinations, you can choose any colours from our colour 
palette below. 



INDEX BY PRODUCT NAME
Name         Page Name         Page Name         Page

B

C

D

E

F

Balance beam 78
Ball 28
Ball 'Ricardo' 28
Beach chair 79
Belly slide 79
Border tumble tree 19

Ceiling tumble tree 19
Ceiling tumbler duplo 18
Ceiling tumbler solo 18
Centipede 23
Chest 40
Chicken 45
Chicken pole 46
Chow 13
Clown 22
Clown relief 33
Clowns totem four-headed 22
Clowns totem three-headed 22
Coloured pool 13
Colourful ship 88
Control panel 81
Control panel splash fountain 81
Cooking pot 35
Cow 45
Crocodile            41, 94
Crododile slide 51

Dancing ball 28
Dolphin 24
Dolphin slide 51
Duck 24

Elephant 27
Elephant slide 53

Family slide 55
Farm family slide 60
Farm hut with balcony 72
Farm hut with slide 72
Farm island 46
Farm midi slide 59
Farm mini slide  59
Farm platform with slide  60
Farm pool 16
Farm tower with slide 73
Farm tumbler  48
Farm water play table 47
Farm water play table L  47
Farm water play table XL  47
Farm waterplayground  73
Farm waterplayground L  74
Farm waterplayground XL  74
Fence pig shed  46

Fish             24, 41
Fish relief 33
Frog             27, 41

Giant clown  22
Giant tumble bucket   19
Giant tumble melon  35
Giant wooden tumble bucket            48, 98
Goose  27
Ground spray A  82
Ground spray B  82
Ground spray C  82
Ground spray D  82
Ground spray E  82
Ground spray F  82

Half a ball Ø 20 cm             32, 48
Half a ball Ø 40 cm             32, 48
Hedgehog slide  52
Helicopter  31
Helm  96
Horse  45
Hut with balcony  63
Hut with slide  62

Jeep with slide  56
Jerrycan  41
Jungle crododile slide  56
Jungle elephant slide  56
Jungle family slide  57
Jungle half a ball Ø 20 cm  43
Jungle half a ball Ø 40 cm  43
Jungle hut with balcony  67
Jungle hut with slide   67
Jungle hut with treetrunk  67
Jungle midi slide  56
Jungle mini slide  56
Jungle platform with slide  57
Jungle pool            14, 15
Jungle snake  36
Jungle snake arches 36
Jungle snake pillar  36
Jungle tower with slide  67
Jungle tumble tower  36
Jungle tumble tower L  36
Jungle tumble tower XL  36
Jungle tumbler 35
Jungle turtle  37
Jungle wall decoration  43
Jungle water gun  40
Jungle water play table  42
Jungle water play table L  42
Jungle water play table XL  42
Jungle waterplaygrond with treetrunk 68
Jungle waterplayground  68
Jungle waterplayground L  70

 

G

H

J

Jungle waterplayground L with 
treetrunk 69
Jungle waterplayground XL  71

Ladybird  25
Lighthouse 53

Mascot  28
Mascot with tuba  28
Mast             28, 81
Midi slide 52
Mill  60
Mini shooter  76
Mini slide 52
Monkey  39
Monkey island  38
Monkey island L  38
Monkey island XL  39
Monkey relief  33
Monster Loch Ness  55
Mushroom Ø 100 cm  21
Mushroom Ø 120 cm  21
Mushroom Ø 160 cm  21
Mushroom Ø 180 cm 21
Mushroom Ø 60 cm  21

Octopus   27
Orca  27

Palm             37, 94
Palm with snake             37, 94
Parrot             41, 94
Parrots on pole             41, 95
Pelican  26
Pier  96
Pig  45
Pirate mascotte  97
Pirate ship  85
Pirate ship classic  86
Pirate ship wreck  87
Platform with slide  55
Pool stairs blue  33
Pool stairs brown             43, 48
Pump 'Archimedes'  43
Pump 'Archimedes' water play table 43
Pumping game  81

Raft  93
Rainbow slide  50
Rotating chicken  45

Seagull  27
Seal  27

L

M

O

P

R

S

110



Name         Page Name         Page

Shadow plant  33
Sheep  45
Ships cannon  93
Ships cannon on rock, revolving 93
Ships cannon, revolving  93
Shooter  76
Shooting object propellers  77
Shooting object turning discs 77
Shooting object with labyrinth 77
Snake   22
Snake arches             23, 79
Snake ball Ø 50 cm  22
Snake ball Ø 80 cm  22
Snake pillar  23
Splash fountain  81
Striped slide             56, 58
Sun relief  33
Surprise fountain mushrooms           21, 78
Surprise fountain rocks            35, 94

Tower with slide  64
Tractor  46
Tractor with slide  58
Treasure chest  94
Treasure island  94
Tree  48
Tumble mangos  35
Tumble mangos with hand pumps 35
Tumble tower  19
Tumble tower L  19
Tumble tower XL  19
Tumble tree             19, 81
Tumbler             18, 81
Tumbler duplo  19
Tunnel  81
Turning discs  26
Turtle  26

Viking ship 89

Wall decoration aquarium  33
Wall decoration colourful  33
Wall decoration seaweed  33
Water arches  79
Water barrel  97
Water bubble             32, 79
Water cannon  31
Water cannon, revolving  31
Water curtain 95
Water flea  25
Water fountain  28
Water gun            27, 76
Wooden water gun 93
Water hedgehog  25
Water pillar  79
Water play table  29
Water play table L  29

T

V

W

Water play table XL  29
Water playground  64
Water playground L 65
Water playground XL  65
Water table 28
Water table activity 28
Wave 79
Whale slide  50
Wooden tumble tower            48, 98
Wooden tumble tower L            48, 98
Wooden tumble tower XL            48, 98
Wooden water gun             46, 93

111



INDEX BY PRODUCT NUMBER

112

Product nr.         Page

1110 (Coloured water play products)

1110 8919 22
1110 8920 22
1110 8921 22
1110 8922 22
1110 8925            19, 81
1110 8929 26
1110 8934 22
1110 8935 22
1110 9035 31
1110 9036 31
1110 9037 21
1110 9038 21
1110 9039 21
1110 9040 21
1110 9043 27
1110 9051 24
1110 9052 27
1110 9055            18, 81
1110 9056 22
1110 9057 33
1110 9058 23
1110 9061 26
1110 9202 27
1110 9204 24
1110 9214            32, 48
1110 9215 28
1110 9217 19
1110 9220            32, 48
1110 9407 21
1110 9413 81
1110 9419 33
1110 9423 33
1110 9426 33
1110 9427 33
1110 9428 33
1110 9431 28
1110 9432 28
1110 9433 28
1110 9435 33
1110 9501 19
1110 9502 22
1110 9604 25
1110 9606 28
1110 9612 18
1110 9615 33
1110 9616 18
1110 9617 25
1110 9620 19
1110 9630 31
1110 9631 28
1110 9632 27
1110 9701            27, 41
1110 9702            21, 78
1110 9704 27
1110 9802 26
1110 9814 28
1110 9819            27, 76
1110 9833             32, 79
1110 9843   79
1110 9846 19
1110 9847 19

Product nr.         Page

1110 9848 19
1110 9849 29
1110 9850 29
1110 9851 29
1110 9906 19
1110 9924            24, 41
1110 9930 33
1110 9931 28
1110 9933 13
1110 9943 28
1110 9948 27
1110 9949 25

1120 8921 36
1120 8922 36
1120 8929 37
1120 9214 43
1120 9220 43
1120 9425            37, 94
1120 9607             37, 94
1120 9702            35, 94
1120 9804 35
1120 9815 43
1120 9819 40
1120 9838 35
1120 9846 36
1120 9847 36
1120 9848 36
1120 9849 42
1120 9850 42
1120 9851 42
1120 9853 40
1120 9854 41
1120 9894 43
1120 9904 35
1120 9922            41, 94
1120 9923 39
1120 9925 43
1120 9926 35
1120 9927 35
1120 9928            41, 94
1120 9929            41, 95
1120 9930            43, 48
1120 9940 38
1120 9941 38
1120 9942 39

1130 9707 45
1130 9708 45
1130 9709 45
1130 9710 45
1130 9711 45
1130 9712 45
1130 9716 46
1130 9717 46
1130 9719 46
1130 9720 46
1130 9804 48
1130 9819            46, 93

1120 (Jungle water play products)

1130 (Farm water play products)

1130 9846            48, 98

Product nr.         Page

1130 9847            48, 98
1130 9848            48, 98
1130 9849 47
1130 9850 47
1130 9851 47
1130 9906            48, 98
1130 9908 48

1140 9631 97
1140 9944 93
1140 9945 93
1140 9946 93
1140 9947 97
1140 9952 94
1140 9953 95
1140 9954 96
1140 9955 94
1140 9956 93
1140 9957 96

1210 8910 50
1210 9044 50
1210 9102 52
1210 9103 52
1210 9201 53
1210 9206            51, 56
1210 9504 51
1210 9602 55
1210 9613 55
1210 9801 52
1210 9813 55
1210 9817 53

1220 8910            56, 58
1220 9102 56
1220 9201 56
1220 9801 56
1220 9839 57
1220 9841 57
1220 9852 56

1230 4037 58
1230 9102 59
1230 9713 60
1230 9721 60
1230 9801 59
1230 9813 60

1310 9218 62
1310 9405 63
1310 9409 63
1310 9633 62
1310 9836 64
1310 9837 65

1140 (Pirates)

1210 (Coloured kids’ slides)

1220 (Jungle  kids’ slides)

1230 (Farm  kids’ slides)

1310 (Coloured water play structures)



Product nr.         Page Note

1320 (Jungle water play structures)

1330 (Farm water play structures)

1410 (Coloured spray park)

1420 (Jungle spray park)

1510 (Coloured ship)

1540 (Pirate ships)

1590 (Viking ship)

1320 9218 67
1320 9405 67
1320 9409 68
1320 9633 67
1320 9836 70
1320 9837 71
1320 9901 67
1320 9902 68
1320 9903 69

1330 9218 72
1330 9405 73
1330 9409 73
1330 9633 72
1330 9836 74
1330 9837 74

1410 9706 77
1410 9818 76
1410 9820 76
1410 9821 81
1410 9822 81
1410 9823 78
1410 9825 79
1410 9826 81
1410 9827 81
1410 9828 77
1410 9830 77
1410 9832 79
1410 9835 81
1410 9842 79
1410 9852            23, 79
1410 9853 82
1410 9854 82
1410 9855 82
1410 9856 82
1410 9857 82
1410 9858 82
1410 9950 79

1420 9852 36

1510 4000 88

1540 4000 85
1540 4001 86
1540 4002 87

1590 4000 89

The colours as they appear in the 
photos and colour map may vary 
slightly from the actual colours;

Configuration of products may 
vary;

Photos are for illustration purposes 
only; 

We reserve the right to make 
changes in measurements and 
design following the publication of 
this catalogue;

Printing and setting errors 
reserved. 

113



“Aqua Drolics 
water play products 

guarantee 100% 
water fun!”

114





Aqua Drolics
Sportlaan 9
5683 CS  Best
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)499 393 540
Fax: +31 (0)499 393 744

      twitter.com/AquaDrolics
      facebook.com/AquaDrolics

E-mail: info@aquadrolics.nl
www.aquadrolics.com

Please feel free to contact us!


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64
	65
	66
	67
	68
	69
	70
	71
	72
	73
	74
	75
	76
	77
	78
	79
	80
	81
	82
	83
	84
	85
	86
	87
	88
	89
	90
	91
	92
	93
	94
	95
	96
	97
	98
	99
	100
	101
	102
	103
	104
	105
	106
	107
	108
	109
	110
	111
	112
	113
	114
	115
	116

